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MILLING CHUCK STANDARD SET

STANDARD
SET

CODE No.

MACHINE
SPINDLE
TAPER

MILLING
CHUCK

END MILL
COLLET

MORSE
TAPER

COLLET

DRILL
CHUCK

BAR

SR8-C20

SNT30-20

SNT40-32A

SNT40-32

SNT50-32A

SNT50-32

SNT50-42A

SNT50-42

R8-C20

NT30-C20

NT40-C32

NT40-C32

NT50-C32

NT50-C32

NT50-C42

NT50-C42

K20-(6-16)(5PCS)

K20-(6-16)(5PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K42-(6-32)(8PCS)

K42-(6-32)(8PCS)

K20-MT1,2

K20-MT1,2

－

K32-MT1,2,3

－

K32-MT1,2,3

－

K42-MT1,2,3,4

K20-JTA6

K20-JTA6

－

K32-JTA6

K32-JTA6

K32-JTA6

－

K42-JTA6

R8

NT30

NT40

NT50

CODE No. SET

K20 - 6, 8, 10, 12, 16

K25 - 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20

K32 - 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25

K42 - 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25, 32

5PCS

6PCS

7PCS

8PCS

END MILL COLLET

CODE No.

K20 - MT1, 2

K25 - MT1, 2, 3

K32 - MT1, 2, 3

K42 - MT1, 2, 3, 4

MT COLLET

CODE No.

K20 - JTA6

K25 - JTA6

K32 - JTA6

K42 - JTA6

DRILL CHUCK ARBOR

CODE No.

C20 SP

C25 SP

C32 SP

C42 SP

SPANNER

CODE No.

NT30 - C20

NT40 - C32

NT50 - C32

NT50 - C42

MILLING CHUCK
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Q.C MILLING CHUCK SET

Q.C MILLING
HOLDER SET

CODE No.

MACHINE
SPINDLE
TAPER

Q.C
MASTER
HOLDER

SMH40-T35-32 A

SMH40-T35-32 B

SMH50-T45-32 A

SMH50-T45-32 B

SMH50-T45-42 A

SMH50-T45-42 B

MH40-T35

MH40-T35

MH50-T45

MH50-T45

MH50-T45

MH50-T45

Q.C
MILLING
CHUCK

QT35-32

QT35-32

QT45-32

QT45-32

QT45-42

QT45-42

END MILL
COLLETS

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K32-(6-25)(7PCS)

K42-(6-32)(8PCS)

K42-(6-32)(8PCS)

Q.C FACE
MILL

ARBOR

QT35-4R

QT35-4R

QT45-5R

QT45-5R

QT45-5R

QT45-5R

Q.C DRILL
CHUCK

BAR

－

QT35-J6

－

QT45-J6

－

QT45-J6

DRILL
CHUCK
ARBOR

K32-J6

－

K32-J6

－

K42-J6

－

Q.C
TAPER

SLEEVE

－

QT35-MT2,3,4

－

QT45-MT2,3,4

－

QT45-MT2,3,4

NT40

NT50

CODE No.
O.D 

TAPER
I.D

TAPER
DRAW

THREADS

MH40-T35

MH50-T45

NT40

NT50

NT35

NT45

U5/8-11(M16-2)

U1-8(M24-3)

Q.C MASTER HOLDER

Q.C MASTER
HOLDER

CODE No.

MH40

MH50

MH50

QT35-C32

QT45-C32

QT45-C42

Q.C MILLING CHUCK

Q.C MASTER
HOLDER

CODE No.

MH40

MH50

QT35-3,4,5R

QT45-3,4,5,6R

Q.C FACE MILL ARBOR

Q.C MASTER
HOLDER

CODE No.

MH40

MH50

QT35 - MT1, 2, 3

QT45 - MT1, 2, 3, 4

Q.C TAPER SLEEVE

Q.C MASTER
HOLDER

CODE No. DRILLØ

MH40

MH50

QT35-J6

QT45-J6

1-13mm

1-13mm

Q.C DRILL CHUCK ARBOR

O.D TAPER

I.D TAPER
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